Name of Corporate Debtor: Reachnet Cable Services Private Limited

List of Claims as on 20.05.2025

List of Unsecured Financial Creditor

Sr. No.

Name of the Creditor

Claim Amount | Claim Under | Claim Amount | Voting Percentage
Received Verification Admitted %
1. Kodan Konnect Private Limited | 1,45,74,708.00

1,45,74,708.00

100%

Total

1,45,74,708.00

1,45,74,708.00

100%




